

Ø ITEM NO.110

COURT NO.4

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No. 140/2011

STATE OF HARYANA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SADIK

Respondent(s)

Date : 18/06/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE
[VACATION BENCH]

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Naresh Bakshi, A.O.R.(NP)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M. R. Shamshad, A.O.R.(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

None present.

List the matter in the third week of November,
2015.

[KALYANI GUPTA]
COURT MASTER

[TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY]
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Kalyani Gupta
Date: 2015.06.22
12:36:53 IST
Reason:

Ø ITEM NO.110

COURT NO.4

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No. 140/2011

STATE OF HARYANA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SADIK

Respondent(s)

Date : 18/06/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE
[VACATION BENCH]

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Naresh Bakshi, A.O.R.(NP)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M. R. Shamshad, A.O.R.(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

None present.

List the matter in the third week of November,
2015.

[KALYANI GUPTA]
COURT MASTER

[TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY]
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Kalyani Gupta
Date: 2015.06.22
12:36:53 IST
Reason: